16
Cannon Trident Connector System Multi Rack & Panel Connectors
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
M
ultiw
ay

&
Panel
How to Order
Series Prefix
TM – Trident Multiway
Contact Arrangement
or Accessory
16, 22, 28, 36, 52, 77
A – Accessory
Contact Type
P – Plug
R – Receptacle
Hardware Style
N – Normal Hardware
R – Reversed Hardware
Style Selector
See Hardware Selection Guide,
page 19.
Series Identification
1 – For all items in this
publication
Shroud Polarizing Code
leave blank, if not required.
Contact Cannon for other options.
For more information, please
contact your local Cannon sales
office.
19
Cannon Trident Connector System Multi Rack & Panel Connectors
Dimensions shown in mm (inch)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
M
ul
ti
w
ay
Ra
ck
&
Pa
ne
l
Style Selector — Hardware Selection Guide
Plain, No Accessories
Note: Shown without Pin Protection Shroud. Note: Shown without Pin Protection Shroud.
Formed Hood Plastic Hood
• Specify receptacle first. • Jackscrews available on 34 Way only.
Plug or Receptacles
Guide Pins
Jackscrews & Sockets
No Shrouds 007 001
Shrouds 207 201
Note:
1. Connectors with Jackscrews will not mate with
connectors with Guide Pins or Sockets.
2. Normal Hardware: Plugs have rotating
jackscrews.
3. Reversed Hardware: Receptacles have rotating
hardware.
Plugs
Guide Pins
Jackscrews & Sockets
No Shrouds 150 120
Shrouds 250 220
Note:
1. Connectors with Jackscrews will not mate with
connectors with Guide Pins or Sockets.
2. Normal Hardware: Plugs have rotating
jackscrews.
3. Reversed Hardware: Receptacles have rotating
hardware.
Plugs